Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
9-08-2025 1/2
JEFC100L10B-230 Jefferson Compressor
100/3HP
Part No: JEFC100L10B-230
Price: £549.95 (exc VAT) | £659.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
JEFC100L10B-230 Jefferson Compressor 100/3HP
Includes regulator and complete wheel kit. Jefferson compressors come with a two year Warranty.
Features:
• Comes complete with pressure regulator with moisture trap
• Large and solid wheels for ease of mobility
• Front castor wheel 360° turn around
• Welded tank to comply with the latest safety requirements
• Heavy duty electric motor single phase
• Twin pressure gauges show tank and working pressure
9-08-2025 2/2
Specifications:
Voltage 230V
Tank Capacity 100L
Input Current 13A
Motor Power 3HP / 2.2kW
Max. Pressure 10bar / 145psi
Air Displacement 261L/min / 9.2cfm